
Diabetic Inserts
Part #DR628

PDAC Approved A5512

Features:
Dual density construction
Contoured for optimum
comfort
Heat moldable for
custom t

Indications:
General foot pain
Ulcer prevention

Size:
X-SMALL (W 5-7)
SMALL (M 6-7, W 8-9)
MEDIUM (M 8-9, W 10-11)
LARGE (M 10-11, W 12-13)
X-LARGE (M 12-13)
XX-LARGE (M 14-15)XX-LARGE (M 14-15)

Part #:
DR628-XS
DR628-S
DR628-M
DR628-L
DR628-XL
DR628-XXLDR628-XXL

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR DIABETIC INSERTS

Contact Comfortland Medical at:
phone 866-277-3135
fax 866-277-4412
www.comfortlandmed.com 


